Mittellander

% Schiesssportverband

Cup Gewehr 10m Saison 2007 / 2008

Rangliste 1. Runde

Gasche Oliver
Ledermann Thomas
Zwahlen Marc
Burri Stephan
Griinig Urs
Zbinden Pia
Waiithrich Beat
Hofer Hans

Roth Anton

Kurzo Frederic
Pletscher Thierry
Liechti Fritz

Josi Thomas

Hinni Manuela
Blatter Rudolf
Rouiller Claude
Hofstetter Michael
Schlatter Andreas
Suter Markus
Kissling Sandro
Muhlemann Daniel
Bigler René
Tellenbach Otto
Staudenmann Kurt
Hofstetter Vanessa
Guggisberg Max
von Wartburg Adrian
Bénzli Bernhard

Gfeller Anita

Bramberg
Munsingen
Bramberg
Guggisberg
Aegerten-Armbrust
Guggisberg
Munchenbuchsee
Mérigen
Bramberg
Guggisberg
Munchenbuchsee
Bern

Munsingen
Oberbalm
Oberbalm
Thérishaus
Zollikofen
Oberbalm
Thérishaus
Thérishaus
Urtenen
Vechigen
Pieterlen
Schwarzenburg
Thérishaus
Oberbalm
Thérishaus
Tschugg

Vechigen

92
87
92

92
93
74
89
79

69
89
95
85
91
85
89
92
86

93
79
86
92
87
95
87
69

Grimm Kurt
Baumann Kevin
Gfeller Reto
Tribolet Alfred
Stalder Kurt
Dahler Christian
Burri Daniel
Berger Jakob
Pittet Valentin
Freiburghaus Maik
Scheuner Ronald
Beyeler Daniel
Wettstein Rainer
Loffel Benjamin
Gloor Daniela
Staudenmann Heinz
Thiemann Uwe
Schlegel Daniel
Struch Thomas
Steinmann Martin
Scheidegger Christine
Schmutz Rudolf
Keller Martina
Steiner Thomas
Withrich Samuel
Schenkel Markus
Bieri Walter
Brechbuhl Martin

Bonzli Patrick
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Tschugg
Pieterlen
Vechigen
Tschugg
Oberbalm
Oberbalm
Schwarzenburg
Tschugg
Vechigen
Thérishaus
Oberbalm
Oberbalm
Bern
Munsingen
Munsingen
Guggisberg
Gampelen
Bramberg
Mérigen
Munsingen
Minchenbuchsee
Bern
Bramberg
Munsingen

Guggisberg

84
84
76
82
91
84
72
62
69
90
95
90
87
90
99
97
85
93
91
97
66
83
98
87
81

Aegerten-Armbrust 100

Munsingen
Mérigen

Gampelen

93
91
94
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Mischler Jasmin
Luthi Werner
Schneider Alfred
Mé&der Daniel
Sieber Roland
Bartenbach Jirg
Zingg Stephan
Grogg Roger
Stdckli Fritz

Berger Hans-Rudolf
Winkelmann Rudolf
Scheidegger Daniel
Zbinden Thomas
Nydegger Mario
Mezenen Christof
Hinni Werner

Klay Susanne
Zurbuchen Hans-Peter
Schenkel Thomas
Anker Beat

Marbot Rudolf
Reusser Hanspeter
Blatter Beat

Bigler Michael
Fuhrer Hansueli
Staudenmann-Pfeuti Angela
Vorderegger Kevin
Uebersax Beat

Hirschi Christian

Thérishaus
Munchenbuchsee
Mérigen
Guggisberg
Munsingen
Oberbalm
Munsingen
Munsingen

Bern

Guggisberg
Aegerten-Armbrust
Munchenbuchsee
Guggisberg
Guggisberg
Guggisberg
Oberbalm
Zollikofen
Bramberg
Aegerten-Armbrust
Gampelen

Bern
Schwarzenburg
Oberbalm
Vechigen
Munchenbuchsee
Guggisberg
Aegerten-Armbrust
Bern

Guggisberg

96
75
91
90
91
80
91
97
84
94
90
61
91
88
94
86
82
96
98
81
80
89
94
86
58
91
94
83
88

Regli Thomas

Jau Andreas
Binggeli Peter
Rufer Bernhard
Hostettler Evi
Heynen Michelle
Hofstetter Jasmin
Kissling Richard
Leuenberger Beat
Rolli Fabian

Muster Hans-Rudolf
Zahnd Ernst

Wehrli Jan

Stebler Daniel
Tribolet Michel
Waiithrich Ueli
Griinig Simon
Senn Kurt

Etter Andreas
Niederberger André
Kénig Robert
Zwicker Rolf

Jakob Anton
Winkelmann Arnold
Reusser Christian
Beck Hanjorg
Nussbaum Heinz
Mischler Jessica

Schmutz Heinz
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Bramberg
Vechigen
Schwarzenburg
Urtenen
Schwarzenburg
Thérishaus
Thérishaus
Thérishaus
Schwarzenburg
Oberbalm
Vechigen
Schwarzenburg
Thérishaus
Thérishaus
Tschugg
Munsingen
Aegerten-Armbrust
Zollikofen
Oberbalm

Pieterlen
Aegerten-Armbrust
Munsingen
Munsingen
Aegerten-Armbrust
Vechigen

Pieterlen
Oberbalm
Thérishaus

Schwarzenburg

86
88
76
80
95
82
76
75
90
85
87
94
94
55
78
95
92
88
94
89
92
91
93
93
94
93
95
97
88
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Griinig Michael
Zwahlen Niklaus
Schmid Regina
Meer Walter
Schmid Ueli
Michel Marcel
Tanner Mathyas
Bértschi Simon
Hertig Nicole
Zahnd Jasmin
Schenkel Peter
Friedli Stefan
Pfeuti Andreas
Herren Daniel
Spycher Hansres
Buschi Erich
Gasser Daniel
Huter Mirco

Burri Nicole
Winkelmann Martin
Weber Nadja
Schmutz Roland
Pfeuti Christian
Hofer Roland
Zbinden Martin
Schéni Rudolf
Schipbach Patric
Scherler Ernst

Beyeler Hans

Aegerten-Armbrust
Guggisberg
Bramberg
Munchenbuchsee
Bramberg
Bramberg
Guggisberg
Thérishaus
Oberbalm
Guggisberg
Aegerten-Armbrust
Munchenbuchsee
Guggisberg
Munsingen
Bramberg
Bramberg
Guggisberg
Bramberg
Guggisberg
Aegerten-Armbrust
Guggisberg

Bern

Guggisberg
Bramberg
Guggisberg

Bern

Bramberg
Munchenbuchsee

Guggisberg

93
94
88
47
91
81
90
54
80
93
83
45
96
96
78
95
93
89
85
88
94
91
90
93
97
81
93
88
82

Moy Steven

Hinni Michael
Reusser Barabara
Germann Jsabelle
Derendinger Stefan
Binggeli Kurt
Stampfli Urs
Zwahlen Marcel
Schori Rudolf
Butikofer Peter
Durig Rudolf
Tschanz Stefan
Zimmermann Adrian
Nydegger Peter
Rufer Patrick
Bréonnimann Res
Tschirren Martin
Schutz Philip
Kuffer Martin

Moy Melanie
Hostettler Daniel
Rohrbach Fritz
Hirschi Roland
Waiithrich Eric
Marti Christoph
Krauchi Martin
Jost Karin

Probst Oliver

Suter Therese

24.11.2007

Pieterlen
Oberbalm
Vechigen
Thérishaus
Oberbalm
Schwarzenburg
Minchenbuchsee
Guggisberg
Gampelen
Vechigen
Oberbalm
Urtenen
Oberbalm
Schwarzenburg
Urtenen
Schwarzenburg
Oberbalm
Schwarzenburg
Pieterlen
Pieterlen
Schwarzenburg
Oberbalm
Schwarzenburg
Vechigen
Thérishaus
Vechigen
Thérishaus
Thérishaus

Thérishaus

88
90
95
89
89
97
66
99
90
93
87
94
96

86
88
97
96
84
94
90
94
86
65
96
95
90
90
87
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Punktegleiche der 1. Runde:

Bestresultate:

Héchster Verlierer:

Hans im Glick

X = Sieger in der 1. Runde

100 Punkte
99 Punkte
98 Punkte

96 Punkte

66 Punkte

Hirschi Christian 4x10 ; Schmutz Heinz 1x10
Zahnd Jasmin 6x10 ; Butikofer Peter 5x 10
Pfeuti Andreas 6x10,4x9 : Zimmermann Adrian 6x10,4x9

Schenkel Markus; Bravo!
Gloor Daniela, Zwahlen Marcel
Burri Stephan, Keller Martina, Schenkel Thomas

Marti Christoph

Scheidegger Christine

24.11.2007



